

50978.3.3

Jun 17, 2026

DF00556

TIP NO HS-2406B

0.079 MILES

FED AID NO 5097802

GRADING DRAINAGE AND PAVING

US 501 AT NC 130

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO						FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY			
ROCKY MOUNT, NC						RALEIGH, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		41,000.00		46,000.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		24,000.00		35,000.00	
0003	0001000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum		15,000.00		34,000.00	
0004	0008000000-E	200	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	ACR	1.00	1.00	2,600.00	
0005	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	2,126	CY	40.00	85,040.00	54.00	
0006	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	32	CY	85.00	2,720.00	80.00	
0007	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	1,330	SY	18.00	23,940.00	18.00	
0008	0195000000-E	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	250	CY	75.00	18,750.00	65.00	
0009	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	3,000	SY	5.00	15,000.00	5.00	
0010	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20	TON	95.00	1,900.00	75.00	
0011	0321000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A)	12	SY	13.00	156.00	8.50	
0013	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	12	LF	200.00	2,400.00	135.00	
0014	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	80	LF	65.00	5,200.00	45.00	
0015	1011000000-N	500	FINE GRADING	Lump Sum		100,000.00		67,334.00	
0016	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	200	CY	37.00	7,400.00	20.00	
0017	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	150	TON	145.00	21,750.00	65.00	
0018	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	84.00	4,200.00	85.00	
0019	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1 1/2")	625	SY	12.00	7,500.00	11.00	
0020	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,060	SY	12.00	12,720.00	13.00	
0021	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,040	TON	96.00	99,840.00	82.00	
0022	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,040	TON	96.00	99,840.00	80.00	
0023	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	760	TON	96.00	72,960.00	115.00	
0024	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	145	TON	770.00	111,650.00	955.00	
0025	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.447	CY	4,200.00	1,877.40	6,000.00	
0026	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	50	TON	120.00	6,000.00	80.00	
0027	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	120	SY	9.00	1,080.00	5.00	
0028	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	303	LF	6.45	1,954.35	8.00	
0029	4096000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D	5	EA	225.00	1,125.00	235.00	
0030	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	11	EA	185.00	2,035.00	195.00	
0031	4108000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE F	4	EA	225.00	900.00	230.00	
0032	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	1	EA	250.00	250.00	175.00	
0033	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	18	EA	25.00	450.00	5.00	
0034	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		19,000.00		94,502.00	
0035	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	3,796	LF	2.80	10,628.80	2.00	
0036	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	55	LF	25.00	1,375.00	26.00	
0037	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3	EA	125.00	375.00	310.00	
0038	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	75	LF	10.00	750.00	7.00	
0039	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	42	EA	15.00	630.00	21.00	
0040	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,805	LF	4.22	11,837.10	3.60	

TIP NO

HS-2406B

0.079 MILES

FED AID NO

5097802

GRADING DRAINAGE AND PAVING

US 501 AT NC 130

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC			RALEIGH, NC		
0041	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	100	SY	1.75	175.00	2.10	210.00
0042	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	250	LF	16.00	4,000.00	15.00	3,750.00
0043	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10	EA	50.93	509.30	105.00	1,050.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL			837,918.95	TOTAL	932,500.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			837,918.95	SUB-TOTAL	932,500.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

1

2

CONTRACT TOTAL

837,918.95

932,500.00

DocuSigned by:

Julio B. Williams

E347AEC0D1A746A...